

Perfectly Baked Banana Bread - 96g portions - Information

Banana bread with walnuts and hazelnuts, decorated with redcurrants and a mixture of almonds, walnuts, oatflakes and hazelnuts, covered with cake glaze, quick-frozen, pre-cut into 12 portions.

TFS Product Code: 020857
Suppliers Product Code:
Information Last Updated: 16/11/2019
Date Produced: 18/09/2025



Allergy Information

Key: **Contains** **May Contain**



Sesame



Gluten



Crustaceans



Eggs



Lupin



Nuts



Milk



Celery



Sulphur Dioxide



Soya



Cereal



Peanuts



Fish



Molluscs



Mustard

Nutritional Information

Serving Unit:

()

()

()

()

()

()

()

()

()

Dietary Information

Key: **Suitable for**



Kosher



Vegetarian



Halal



Vegan

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.

Perfectly Baked Banana Bread - 96g portions - Information

TFS Product Code: 020857
Suppliers Product Code:
Information Last Updated: 16/11/2019
Date Produced: 18/09/2025



Ingredients

WHEAT flour, sugar, banana puree (12%), rapeseed oil, water, redcurrants (9%), WALNUTS (6%), apple puree, HAZELNUTS (3%), freeze dried banana pieces (3%), ALMONDS (1%), OAT flakes (1%), pregelatinized rice flour, WHEAT semolina, raising agents (E450, E500), acids (E300, E330), gelling agent (E440), acidity regulators (E327, E332), thickeners (E410, E415).

Handling Information

Directions for Use

No usage information

Storage Instructions

No storage information

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.